
2017 Saydel Football 
Summer Schedule

Monday, July 17 - Friday, July 21
HS Mini-Camp:  Location: HS Football Field  Time: 5:00 PM - 8:30 PM

  
Saturday, July 22  

Youth Camp:  Location: HS Football Field  Time: 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
MS Camp:  Location: HS Football Field  Time: 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

 Seniors & Juniors are HIGHLY ENCOURAGED to attend this day

Sunday, July 23 - Tuesday, July 25
HS Team Trip: (Camp Dodge, Stay Over), Bus leaves: 11:30 AM

 
Wednesday, July 26 - Friday, July 28

HS Team Camp: Location: HS Football Field, Time:  5:00 PM - 8:30 PM
 

Saturday, July 29
Youth Camp:  Location: HS Football Field, Time:  9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
MS Camp:  Location: HS Football Field, Time:  11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

 Seniors & Juniors are HIGHLY ENCOURAGED to attend this day

Friday, July 28
HS Equipment Fitting: Location: HS Stadium, Time:  1:00 PM

 
Saturday, July 29

Seniors & Coaches Night: Location & Time TBA
 

Monday, July 31 - August 4
HS Team Practice: Location: HS Football Field, Time:  5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

 
Saturday, August 5

Youth Camp:  Location: HS Football Field, Time:  9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
MS Camp:  Location: HS Football Field, Time:  11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

 Seniors & Juniors are HIGHLY ENCOURAGED to attend this day

Saturday, August 5
Team BBQ & Parent Night:  Location: HS Time:  6 PM - 8:30 PM

 
Monday, August 7 - August 10

HS Team Practice:  Location: HS Football Field, Time:  5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Friday, August 11 

Varsity Scrimmage vs. NP:  Location: HS Football Field Time: 6:00 PM
 Requested donation of uncooked pasta/can of spaghetti sauce/Gatorade

Monday, August 14 - August 17 
HS Team Practice  Location: HS Football Field Time: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Friday, August 18
Varsity Game vs. Colfax-Mingo: Location: HS Football Field (Military Night) Time: 7:00 PM 

Saturday, August 19
HS Film Review Practice: Location: HS Football Field  Time: 9:30 PM 

Monday, August 21 & 22
HS Team Practice:  Location: HS Football Field Time: 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM


